51
Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:

High Capacity
Combination Units
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES # OF HEADS HEADS STYLE / WATTAGE COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RG12S110S= 12V - 110W
RG12S144S= 12V - 144W
RG12S250S= 12V - 250W
RG12S360S= 12V - 360W
Blank= �no heads
1= one head
2= two heads
3= three heads
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
MM12W= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
MM20W= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
D12W= deco head DR130, MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
D20W= deco head DR130, MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
D35W= deco head DR130, MR16 halogen, 12V-35W
D50W= deco head DR130, MR16 halogen, 12V-50W
LH9W= large tungsten, 12V-9W, wedge base
LH18W= large tungsten, 12V-18W, wedge base
LH25W= large tungsten, 12V-25W, DCB
SQ8W= large halogen, 12V-8W, sealed beam
SQ12W= large halogen, 12V-12W, sealed beam
MT9W= mini tungsten, 12V-19W, wedge base
MT18W= mini tungsten, 12V-18W, wedge base
MQ8W= mini halogen, 12V-8W, bi-pin
MQ12W= mini halogen, 12V-12W, bi-pin
LQ8W= large halogen, 12V-8W, bi-pin
LQ12W= large halogen, 12V-12W, bi-pin
LQ20W= large halogen, 12V-20W, bi-pin
LQ55W= large halogen, 12V-55W, bi-pin
SB12W= large tungsten, 12V-12W, sealed beam
SB18W= large tungsten, 12V-18W, sealed beam
SB25W= large tungsten, 12V-25W, sealed beam
Other styles available. Consult your sales representative.
Blank= factory white
B= black
Heads available in black or
white only. Please specify.
Blank= 120/347VAC
ZC= 277VAC
Blank= �no
options
AT=� auto-test
(110W only)
EXAMPLE: RG12S110S2MT9W
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
MODEL AC SPECS
WATTAGE CAPACITY
30MIN 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
Sortie Sign
Module